Open Sport Series
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I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendario: Cuarta Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

20/12/24.16:30
PISTA3

20/12/24.16:30
PISTA 4

20/12/24.17:20
PISTA3

20/12/24.17:20
PISTA 4

20/12/24.18:10
PISTA3

20/12/24.18:10
PISTA 4

2112/24 1:30
PISTA1

2112/24 1:30
PISTA 2

2112/24.12:20
PISTA

2112/24.12:20
PISTA 2

21/12/241310
PISTAT

21/12/241310
PISTA 2

Local

Ivan Moreno Arriaza
David Lima Hidalgo

Albert Gabarroé
Miquel Gabarré

lvan Crespo
Edu Grafa

Manuel Lalla
Alex Espin

Ivan Moreno Arriaza
David Lima Hidalgo

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafia

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Toni Palau Zaragoza

Martin Eduardo Buendia Villar
Walter Zambrano Alcivar

Luis Cobo Navarro
Rafa Jaramillo Navarro

Paco Aguado
Daniel Garcia Bordas

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Toni Palau Zaragoza

Luis Cobo Navarro
Rafa Jaramillo Navarro

1/1

Resultado

9-2

9-3

6-9

2-9

9-6

9-4

9-1

6-9

4-9

2-9

9-4

9-4

Visitante
Manuel Lalla
Alex Espin

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafa

Ivan Moreno Arriaza
David Lima Hidalgo

Albert Gabarréo
Miquel Gabarroé

Albert Gabarré
Miquel Gabarrdé

Manuel Lalla
Alex Espin

Paco Aguado
Daniel Garcia Bordas

Luis Cobo Navarro
Rafa Jaramillo Navarro

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Toni Palau Zaragoza

Martin Eduardo Buendjia Villar
Walter Zambrano Alcivar

Martin Eduardo Buendjia Villar
Walter Zambrano Alcivar

Paco Aguado
Daniel Garcia Bordas
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